# CH \$65.00 502598

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM743620

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ITN Networks, LLC		10/11/2016	Limited Liability Company:

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ITNEXT, LLC
Street Address:	747 3rd Ave #3
City:	New York
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10017
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark	
Registration Number:	5025984	PROVANTAGEX	
Registration Number:	5113227	ACTIVATE THE FUTURE	

### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

**Fax Number:** 2016786305

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 2015256305

Email: dgold@coleschotz.com

Correspondent Name: David S. Gold, Esq. (Cole Schotz P.C.)

Address Line 1: Court Plaza North, 25 Main Street

Hackensack, NEW JERSEY 07601

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	David S. Gold
SIGNATURE:	/David S. Gold/
DATE SIGNED:	07/26/2022

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=ITN Networks to ITNEXT#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007801 FRAME: 0848

900709171

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 11:17 AM 10/12/2016
FILED 11:17 AM 10/12/2016
SR 20166166721 - File Number 4188440

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

### TO THE

### CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

OF

### ITN NETWORKS, LLC

(Pursuant to Section	18-202 of the Delaw	are Limited Liability	Company Act)

It is hereby certified that:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is ITN NETWORKS, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended to delete Article 1 in its entirety and replace such paragraph with the following:
  - "1. The name of the limited liability company is ITNEXT, LLC (the "Company")."

**IN WITNESS WHEREOF,** the undersigned authorized person has executed this Certificate of Amendment on the 11th day of October, 2016.

By:

Name: Steven Sandler Title: Authorized Person

> TRADEMARK REEL: 007801 FRAME: 0849

RECORDED: 07/26/2022